



	
	

	
	

	File:Tres diálogos entre Hilas y Filonús (1923).pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	File usage on other wikis
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 379 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 152 × 240 pixels | 516 × 816 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (516 × 816 pixels, file size: 3.22 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 176 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary[edit]



	George Berkeley: Q122189615
  
	Author	



	George Berkeley
 (1685–1753)      

	
	Alternative names	
Bishop Berkeley; Bishop George Berkeley

	Description	Irish philosopher, Anglican priest, writer, epistemologist, philosopher of science and metaphysician
	Date of birth/death	
12 March 1685 	
14 January 1753 
	Location of birth/death	
Kilkenny	
Oxford
	Authority file	
	: Q82049
	VIAF: 100192823
	ISNI: 0000000121451335
	ULAN: 500187611
	LCCN: n79055588
	NLA: 36177279
	WorldCat








author QS:P50,Q82049

	

	Translator	




	Johán Vicente Viqueira Cortón
 (1886–1924)      

	
	Alternative names	


Xoán Vicente Viqueira Cortón

Xoán Vicente Viqueira López-Cortón

Johán Vicente Viqueira

Xoán [Johan] Vicente Viqueira López-Cortón

Xoán Johan Viqueira López-Cortón

Xohán Vicente Viqueira

Joam Vicente Viqueira

Vicente Viqueira







	Description	Spanish translator and writer
	Date of birth/death	
22 October 1886 	
29 August 1924 
	Location of birth/death	
Madrid	
Bergondo
	Authority file	
	: Q3327571
	VIAF: 54946220
	ISNI: 0000000107887319
	LCCN: n88032720
	Open Library: OL627248A
	GND: 118884581
	WorldCat








translator QS:P655,Q3327571


	Title	

Español:  Tres diálogos entre Hilas y Filonús


	Subtitle	
Español:  Filosofía

	Series title	
Colección Universal 
	Publisher	

Editorial Calpe 

	Object type	
version, edition or translation 
	Genre	
dialogue 
	Description	

Español:  Título	Tres dialogos entre Hylas y Philonus: filosofía
Autor	George Berkeley
Editor	Calpe, 1923
Procedencia del original	la Universidad Complutense de Madrid


Digitalizado	14 Mayo 2014


	Language	
Spanish 
	Publication date	
1923publication_date QS:P577,+1923-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Place of publication	
Madrid 
	Authority file	

	: Q122189615
	BNE: bimo0000591530




	Source	
Google Books




	This file is in PDF format.
Portable Document Format (PDF) is a file format created by Adobe Systems for document exchange. PDF is used for representing two-dimensional documents in a manner independent of the application software, hardware, and operating system. Each PDF file encapsulates a complete description of a fixed-layout 2D document that includes the text, fonts, images, and 2D vector graphics which compose the documents.


The best way to view PDF files is locally using a reader.
Several free readers for every system are available at pdfreaders.org.


Deutsch | English | español | français | македонски | Nederlands | português | русский | +/−




Licensing[edit]

	This image is in the public domain because it is a mere mechanical scan or photocopy of a public domain original, or – from the available evidence – is so similar to such a scan or photocopy that no copyright protection can be expected to arise. The original itself is in the public domain for the following reason:
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
The author died in 1924, so this work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 95 years or fewer.




This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse


This tag is designed for use where there may be a need to assert that any enhancements (eg brightness, contrast, colour-matching, sharpening) are in themselves insufficiently creative to generate a new copyright.  It can be used where it is unknown whether any enhancements have been made, as well as when the enhancements are clear but insufficient.  For known raw unenhanced scans you can use an appropriate {{PD-old}} tag instead. For usage, see Commons:When to use the PD-scan tag.




 Note: This tag applies to scans and photocopies only. For photographs of public domain originals taken from afar, {{PD-Art}} may be applicable. See Commons:When to use the PD-Art tag.










File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	15:20, 2 September 2023		516 × 816, 176 pages (3.22 MB)	Shooke (talk | contribs)	Uploaded a work by Vicente Viqueira from {{GBS|h-5cAAAAcAAJ}} with UploadWizard





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following 2 pages use this file:

	User:Donald Trung/OgreBot/PDF files/2023 September 1-5
	File:Tres diálogos entre Hilas y Filonús (1923).pdf




File usage on other wikis

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on es.wikisource.org
	Portal:Editorial Calpe
	Portal:Colección Universal
	Autor:Juan Vicente Viqueira
	Índice:Tres diálogos entre Hilas y Filonús (1923).pdf


	Usage on www.wikidata.org
	Q122189615





Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	Tres dialogos entre Hylas y Philonus
	Author	George Berkeley
	Conversion program	iText® 5.2.0 ©2000-2012 1T3XT BVBA
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		248.18 x 392.23 pts
	250.12 x 382.41 pts
	246.24 x 390.18 pts
	257.53 x 381.74 pts
	247.1 x 391.55 pts
	261.35 x 384.17 pts
	252.47 x 374.04 pts
	247 x 380.85 pts
	251.39 x 373.6 pts
	261.8 x 383.95 pts
	252.04 x 377.08 pts
	248.89 x 383.48 pts
	257.41 x 372.3 pts
	260 x 382.18 pts
	249.9 x 389.05 pts
	261.35 x 381.52 pts
	250.55 x 391.09 pts
	247.42 x 383.7 pts
	255.48 x 375.55 pts
	270.15 x 380 pts
	263.45 x 376.87 pts
	268.59 x 381.96 pts
	265.16 x 377.29 pts
	253.51 x 381.51 pts
	265.59 x 374.47 pts
	252.88 x 381.72 pts
	249.16 x 377.22 pts
	255.41 x 379.52 pts
	266.02 x 376.87 pts
	254.57 x 382.6 pts
	263.23 x 377.52 pts
	252.67 x 381.94 pts
	259.78 x 378.82 pts
	272.6 x 381.52 pts
	261.72 x 373.16 pts
	254.35 x 383.92 pts
	259.57 x 373.39 pts
	254.99 x 381.94 pts
	264.52 x 376.21 pts
	257.09 x 383.48 pts
	265.59 x 376.64 pts
	259.83 x 378.86 pts
	266.67 x 375.99 pts
	254.57 x 380.18 pts
	263.23 x 375.78 pts
	252.67 x 382.6 pts
	265.59 x 375.78 pts
	249.74 x 377.99 pts
	261.94 x 375.78 pts
	252.25 x 378.65 pts
	252.68 x 373.39 pts
	260.25 x 377.1 pts
	264.95 x 375.34 pts
	252.04 x 379.96 pts
	263.23 x 375.55 pts
	251.42 x 377.1 pts
	260 x 373.82 pts
	257.72 x 377.99 pts
	261.94 x 372.51 pts
	258.56 x 379.96 pts
	264.08 x 372.73 pts
	251.21 x 377.54 pts
	261.08 x 372.95 pts
	252.25 x 382.82 pts
	261.08 x 373.6 pts
	250.79 x 378.2 pts
	264.08 x 374.69 pts
	252.25 x 378.43 pts
	264.73 x 378.82 pts
	253.09 x 377.76 pts
	266.24 x 378.38 pts
	261.92 x 381.94 pts
	263.65 x 377.94 pts
	269.92 x 381.52 pts
	265.59 x 373.82 pts
	254.57 x 382.38 pts
	260.22 x 376.64 pts
	273.05 x 380.87 pts
	261.29 x 377.08 pts
	252.88 x 378.2 pts
	260.22 x 375.55 pts
	252.04 x 382.6 pts
	263.65 x 375.55 pts
	254.57 x 381.72 pts
	262.8 x 373.6 pts
	253.09 x 381.72 pts
	265.59 x 372.73 pts
	256.67 x 378.43 pts
	267.1 x 376.21 pts
	253.51 x 378.2 pts
	264.52 x 375.99 pts
	258.35 x 383.26 pts
	260.22 x 375.13 pts
	257.3 x 379.3 pts
	261.51 x 375.55 pts
	255.2 x 378.43 pts
	259.57 x 376.21 pts
	255.83 x 381.94 pts
	258.28 x 373.16 pts
	257.09 x 381.06 pts
	260.86 x 375.13 pts
	258.14 x 382.16 pts
	263.23 x 374.9 pts
	254.14 x 379.75 pts
	258.28 x 375.55 pts
	256.04 x 378.65 pts
	259.14 x 374.47 pts
	252.67 x 377.99 pts
	259.78 x 372.95 pts
	251.63 x 377.76 pts
	258.06 x 373.6 pts
	253.3 x 378.43 pts
	259.57 x 374.25 pts
	255.41 x 377.99 pts
	258.49 x 374.9 pts
	250.79 x 379.75 pts
	258.92 x 372.3 pts
	255.41 x 378.65 pts
	263.65 x 374.9 pts
	257.93 x 378.65 pts
	266.02 x 375.55 pts
	252.25 x 381.51 pts
	263.65 x 374.04 pts
	255.41 x 381.72 pts
	262.59 x 375.34 pts
	268.59 x 380 pts
	262.16 x 375.34 pts
	253.51 x 377.1 pts
	260.43 x 374.69 pts
	252.25 x 379.52 pts
	261.94 x 375.13 pts
	251.42 x 377.33 pts
	253.51 x 377.33 pts
	261.94 x 374.25 pts
	251.21 x 379.75 pts
	261.72 x 374.47 pts
	253.72 x 379.96 pts
	252.25 x 379.96 pts
	260.65 x 374.47 pts
	252.25 x 378.86 pts
	257.63 x 374.25 pts
	249.74 x 378.2 pts
	260.43 x 373.6 pts
	247.63 x 377.76 pts
	257.2 x 372.73 pts
	261.35 x 380.64 pts
	263.65 x 372.51 pts
	248.05 x 377.99 pts
	255.91 x 374.04 pts
	249.53 x 379.52 pts
	262.03 x 382.85 pts
	261.72 x 372.73 pts
	248.26 x 379.96 pts
	259.57 x 372.51 pts
	248.47 x 378.2 pts
	257.85 x 374.04 pts
	249.31 x 383.04 pts
	258.71 x 373.39 pts
	260.22 x 384.17 pts
	253.55 x 376.64 pts
	249.53 x 379.09 pts
	256.77 x 374.25 pts
	261.35 x 383.07 pts
	261.29 x 371.21 pts
	246.16 x 379.09 pts
	259.1 x 382.18 pts
	260.86 x 372.3 pts
	246.79 x 380.18 pts
	264.52 x 370.34 pts
	259.78 x 380.64 pts
	249.9 x 390.41 pts
	244.87 x 388.18 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.4





Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






MIME type



application/pdf














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Tres_diálogos_entre_Hilas_y_Filonús_(1923).pdf&oldid=799530858"


		Categories: 	Xoán Vicente Viqueira
	George Berkeley
	Colección Universal
	PDF files in Spanish
	1923 books PDF files


Hidden categories: 	Scans from Google Books
	Books with SDC link missing
	Books with Wikidata item
	Books with Wikidata item redundant image
	CC-PD-Mark
	PD-old-95-expired
	PD-scan (PD-old-auto-expired)




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Concept URI
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 8 September 2023, at 07:37.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	






